
Ton.r for Photo Copi.r Mrchin. (POS) (y@.r. TASKAIfA-1o12 @rt r.00 50@0.00 50000.00

55 HP Llsrid Toner 53A aad 5 5 27,5co.@ 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 5.00 5500.m 27500.fi

x Ton.r br X.rcx Ni..hnc Sharp cad 6 6 90,000.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 6.00 15000.00 90000.m

g Lasqet If,k - 933 (Cy.n) ort cart 10 t6,m0.m 10 10 ?0 32,000.@ 10 10 20 4,m0.00 10 10 20 32,000.00 70.00 1500.@ 112000.m

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0,m 0 0.00 o 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0,00

0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.@ 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.0(

Comr

1 432121M-Pl-M01

0

0

0.m

0.m 0

0.00

0.m

0

0

0.00

0.00 0

0.m

0.m

0.@

0.@

0.m

0.m

0.0(

0.0(

2 43212104-n-C01 PRINTER, lnki.t, cobr 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.m 0.0(

3 PrlnE. (l.x-310) UNIT 1 I 50,000.00 0 0.m I 1 s0,000.m 0 0.00 2.00 50000.00 100000.0(

4 43212105-PP-m1 Port6bL Printar 0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.@ 0.00 0.m 0.0(

5 4321150+AT-001 Andrcid Trbht 0 0,00 0 0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0(

6 43222610-HS.@1 Hub/swt h6 0 0,m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0,00 0.m 0.0(

7 4?22609-NR{01 Network Routars 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0(

8 4322264GWA-P0 r W[.]* Arces Polnt 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.@ 0.0c

9 43211711-SFmr sc.nncr, Fhtbad 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0,m 0.00 0.@ 0.0(

10 45111601-WPrct wir.l6 Pointino DdE6 / La*r Pointcr 0 0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.00 0.0(

l1 81112306-MFPo1 Multi Functioi PRII{TER 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.m 0.d) 0.0(

t2 39121011-UP"S01 UNINTERRUMBLE POWER SUPPLY (UP5) unt 12 21 198,000.00 5 5 10 60,000.00 5 30,000.00 0 0.00 48.00 6000.m 288000.0(

13 43191501-MP-m1 Mobile Phon€ o 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.0{

1/a 43211711-SC-Dol kann.r, Cobrcd, Doubh sldGd, fdder type 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0(

15 Sc.nn.r (Hfh End) unit t 1 70,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 70@0.00 70@0.0(

t6 Conputer Work St tion (d6ltop) unit 6 12 9 27 4,050,000.00 3 450,000.00 8 I 1,2m,000.@ 0 0.00 38.00 r50000.00 5700m0.0(

t7 MultrFuo.tional lnlg€t Printer (continous ink) unit ? 2 50,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.00 25000.m 50m0,0c

18 Lrer Pr,ntcr (HBh-End/Mon(hroma) unit 3 3 195,m0.00 5 ?5,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 8.00 65m0.00 520@0.0c

19 Lpbp Comput r (highend) unit 6 I 810,m.m 360,@0.00 4 4 360,000.00 0 0.00 17.@ 90000.m 1530000.00

m Laplop Compotar unit 10 j 16 2,080,000.00 4 520,000.m 4 4 520,000.m 0 0.00 24.fi 13m@.00 3120000.@

2t L.plop Compubr (Conskuction Soction ) unit 10 10 2,m0,000.m 0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 10.00 2000m m 2000m0.00

22 EXTERNAL HARo oRIVE (l T.r.byt€) unit 13 104,000.00 l0 l0 20 160,m0.m l0 10 80,000.m 20 2A r60,000.00 63.00 80@.00 504000.00

23 Mou$ OptEl (Cordl6 typ6) pc, 5 3,@.6 0 0.m 5 5 3,m0.m 0 0.00 10,00 500.00 6@0.00

24 F],ASH DRIVE pc. 10 T 110 150 105,m0.m 60 50 42,0@.@ 1@ l0 110 n,w.@ 0 0.00 320.00 700.00 224@.m

25 Moo* Optk l IJSB Connetpn pc. 6 5 42@.@ 15 t5 10,500.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 2 1.00 700.00 14700.m

26 Wird6 N-Roqtcr, wir.le$ sp.ed 300MBPS St ndard IEEE @ llg
IEE802.30. IEEE 802.3 iibrfa@ 4x10/100 WAN oort I.ED indkator unit 3 3 3,L&.47 1 I 1,0s3.49 0 0.00 I 1 1,053.49 5.@ 10s3.49 5267.45

27 Shst Frd Scannar Hdvy duty Uf,iI 0 0.m 2 2 120,000.m 0 0.@ 0 0.m 2.00 60000.00 120000.00

2f, EPSON Printer unit 3 75,@.00 0 0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.@ 3.@ 25000.m 75000.m

x) TGhphonG Unit unrt 0 0.00 10 t0 10,0q).00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 10.00 1000.00 r0000.m

30 L.*r Print6r (Mir-rangeMon(hrcmc) unit 0 0.@ 2 2 90,000.00 3 3 135,@.@ 0 0.00 5.00 45000.00 225000.m

3l softwa16 0 0.00 0 0.m 1 1 300,m0.@ 0 0.m 1.00 30@00.00 300000.0(

0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00
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30 A3 Print r unit
16.@ 3m00.00 480@0.00

31 A3 Print6r (Mukifun.tiontl Inld.t Prinb.r) continous Ink unlt 5 425,000.m 5 5 425,m0.F 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.00 85000.00 850m0.@

32 A2 Print r unrt 5 5 750,m0.00 5 750,@.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 10,00 15@00.00 1500000,00

33 EfiERI{AL HARD oRIVE (2 T.r.M.) unit t2 62 90,000.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 62.00 15m0.00 930000.00

34 C.llphon. unit 5 6 l1 650,m0,m 15 15 900,000.00 0 0.@ 0 0.m 26.00 60000.00 1560000.0(

35 4G8 RAM unrt 2 2 10,m0.@ 0 0.m 0 0,@ 0 0.m 2.00 5000.m 10000.0(

35 Print r Inkj.t Conbnous unft 2 2 50,000.@ 0 0,@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.00 25@.00 50000.0c

37 Sannar how duv unt 2 3 5 350,0@.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 5.00 70000.00 350@.0c

3E Drona unit 1 I r,m0,m.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.m 1.00 10000@.@ 1@0000.@

39 Pno!.r EPSOil L.210 (f'lulti.tunctbnll lnkirt PRINTE& @thols inl unil 9 9 225,000.m 0 0.m 2 2 50,0@.00 0 0.00 11.@ 25000.m 275000.m

il0 Comb Elnding M.chin. L!9.1 rL! unit 0 0.m I 1 t2,m.m 0 0,00 0 0.m 1.00 12000.00 120@.00

41 Pomr B.nk (brundcd) 20 000l.lAH unit 10 6 t6 ,t8,m0.00 5 15,00.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 21.00 3000.00 53000,00

42 Lasd€t prlntor unit 3 350,000.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 700@.00 350m0.m

43 Routar unit 1 I 3,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 1.00 3000.00 3000.@

11 Cobr.d Lasrjct prinbr unit 6 6 180,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0,00 6.00 30000.00 180m0.m

45 Comput r Monitor 20rACER uoit 5 100,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 5.00 20000.00 1mmo.0(

46 Complter Work Shtion (PbnninC Scction) unit 10 10 2,000,0@.00 5 1,000,m0.m 5 r,000,0@.00 0 0.00 20.00 200000.00 40()0000.0c

17 Computcr kryboard pc. 10 10 20,000.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.00 2000.00 20000.0c

48 Pnnt r EPSON L-555 (Multifun.tbnal InhGt Prin!s.) @ntinous jnk UNIT 3 J 90,0@.00 0 0.00 2 60,000.00 0.00 5.00 30000.00 150000.00

49 usB HUB/oTG us8 pc. 6 6 9p00.m 0 0.m 0 0,@ 0 0.m 6.00 1500.00 9000.m

50 Inhrt Print r unt 3 60,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 3,00 20000.00 60000.m

51 Ex&rn.l SD ctrd pc 5 20,0@.00 0 0.m 5 5 20,000.00 0 0.@ r0.m 4000.m 400m.m

52 Laeoet Prinbsr 2 2 140,000.m 0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 2.@ 70000.00 140000.00

53

onla

VARIOUS IT Equipm.nt and A(@riq! L.S 0.00

0.m

1 1

0

200,000.m

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.@

0

0

0.m

0.m

1.00

0.00

2000m.00

0.00

200000.m

0.m

0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0.@ 0.m 0,o

0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.m 0.m

TESTI

I

IGlI.^BORATORY/

Rod (Aluh'num & Woodcn)

IPPLIES

pc. 20

0

20

0.00

120,000.00

0

5

0.00

30,000.00

0

0

0.m

0.00

0

0

0.m

0.@

0.00

25.m

0.@

5@.00

0.00

150m0.m
2 Walk metcr, SuNayo/s vrheel Stanley pc. 5 13 18 216,000.00 0 0.m 7 5 t2 144,0@.00 0 0.m 30.00 12000.m 360m0.m
3 Mea$ring tape, S0 m€lets pc. 5 l8 72,0@.00 0 0.00 7 7 28.@0.m 0 0.00 25.00 4m0.m 100000.0t

Safety ShG pair 40 40 280,m0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 40.00 7000.00 280000.0c

5 l"lard Hab pc, 40 40 40,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 40.00 1000.00 40000.0c

a Safoty Glwe6 pair 40 40 40,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 40,@ 1000.00 40000.m

Safety Vest pc. 23 40 55 39,000.@ {0 40 24,000.@ 40 40 24,000.m 0 0.00 145.00 600.00 87000.@

I Skin Prot .tor pc. 40 25 55 325,0@.00 25 125,@.00 20 20 100,@0.00 0 0.m 110.m 5000.00 5500@.m
9 Rubber Bmb pair 40 15 55 55,000.00 0 0.m 10 t0 10,m0.00 0 0,00 55.00 1000.m 65m0.00

10 Eye Protector parr 40 55 195,000.m 25 75,000.m 20 20 60,m0.00 0 0.m 110.m 3@0.00 330000.00

1l Lewl /Trip.d p., 5 11 407,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 1,00 ,000.m 4070@.0(

ll 330,0@,00 150,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
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.l Metro Count 5600 2MB Plus Combo AulomatE Traffh Cla$ifier unit 1.00 415000.00 415000.00

*l M€uo Count 5600 lMB plus or 2MB RcAular automati. Traffi. Chsfier 0 0.00 I 1 3@,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 300000.00 300000.00

.l Metm Count USB Communk.tion Gble (1.8 m.tsi) unit 0 0.00 1 1 9,00o.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 9000.00 90m.00

*l RGd"O"TUBES (Natural Rubb€r hormuh w/in5kl6 dian Gt of 7l3T ot
,n6.oY 5k 7mh) 30 m.bE/roll roll 0 0.00 15 15 225,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 15.m 15000.00 225000.00

"l Paymcnt of ECC/CNC on Lino Applaahon LS 1 1 600,000.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.@ 6000@.00 50@@.0(

,l R€d POD vp PIG ATC - 2 Ln6 0 0.00 0 0.@ I I 400,00o.0o 0 0.00 1,00 400@,oo 40mm 0c

"l Fgure 8 R€d Ch.t 0 0.@ 30 30 36,m0.m 0 0.00 0 30.00 r2m.00 360@.0c

*l C6nter LEne Fhp (C.nvas) l0 10 12,m0.00 10 10 12,@0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 20.m 12m.00 24000.0(

.l Makita DHP453 RFX4 Cordl€6s hammer drfll unit 1 I 60,0@.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1,00 6@m.00 50000.0c

.l Chine Fingd 0 0.00 30 45,m0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 30.@ 15m.m 45@0.0(

.l STD. Rdd N.il (70mm) 0 0.00 50 50 20,000.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 50.m 400.00 20000.0c

.l V.nt End plug p.. 0 0.m 30 7,500.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 30.00 250.@ 7500.0c

^l Bitlm.n Rad T.p€ (20 meiq6) PC- 0 0.00 10 10 150,0@.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 10.00 150m.00 150000.0(

.l Bltumon Ro.d Tap6 (t metcrs) pc. 0 0.00 10 10 80,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.00 8000.00 80000.0c

,"1 Welded Batt ry p.ck (6v) p.. 0 0.00 4 4 40,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.00 10000.00 40000.0c

arl Trip mat€r unI 0 0.00 I 1 85,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 85000.00 860@.0c

*l GPS surycy Inltrument 8PI2 R€@ivor Branded unit 0 0.00 1 1 2,000,0m.00 0 0"00 0 0.00 1.00 2000000.00 2000000,0c

-l Rubblr Sho6 Paar 25 175,000.00 25 175,000.00 20 20 140,000.00 0 0.00 70.00 7000.00 490000.0c

.l T{hirt Short Slc.veg with collar rnd oBfiH LOGO p.. 0 0.00 100 100 70,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100.00 700.00 7@00.0(

.'l Picrciog Cap6 W/ Logo pc. 0 0.00 50 50 35,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 50.00 700.00 35000.0{

.l Various constru.tion materials and maintenan@ and repar of office
cou,oment and soolv for Traffic countind

L.S 1 1 300.000.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 1.00 300000.00 300000,0(

,l 8ig TRS M.chiie unit 0 0.00 4 4 2,400,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.00 5000@.00 2400000.0t

-l Mini TRS Ma.hrne unrt 0 0.@ 1 1 250,0@,00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 250@0.00 250000.0c

-l Rubber Tube x. 0 0.00 10 10 1s0,0@.00 5 5 75.0@.00 0 0.00 r5.m 15000.00 22s000.0{

*l E.ckpacvbag pc 25 100,0&.00 25 100,000.00 20 20 80,0m.00 0 0.00 70.00 40m.00 2800m.0(

.l 8r.nd.d Umbr.lli, hcary duty P< 0 0.00 10 10 25,000.00 5 5 12,5m.00 0 0.00 15.00 2500.m 37500.0(

*l TRS Charger pc 1 1 6,0m.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 6000.00 6000.0(

.l Rainc@B w 0 0.00 20 20 14,@0.00 20 20 14,0@-0o 0 0.00 40.00 700.m 28000,0r

-l Conrete rebound llammer !nit I I 100,m0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.m 0 0.00 1.m 1m0@.00 10@m.0c

,l Paymeht of S€€dlings LS 0 0.00 1 1 2,500,@0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 2500000.00 25m000.0c

-l Lovol Rod p(. 3 12,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.00 4000.00 12000,m

.l Tripod Pc. 3 3 30,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 3.00 1@00.00 300m.0c

-l LPG Tank (refill) .nd a.@sr€s tank 25 12,500.00 0 0.00 25 25 12,500.00 0 0.00 50.00 500.00 25000.0c

*l Stove burner w/ac(esri6 pa. I 1 5,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 50@.00 5000.00

*l Oxyg€n refilYAcetyleno Gas bnk 5 5 10,000.m 0 0.00 5 5 10,0@.00 0 0.00 10.00 20@.00 20000.0c

arl Kneding 14.chine unit 0 0.00 1 1 1,000,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 10mm0.m 1000000,00

*l rhit 0 0.00 1 1 500,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 r.00 500000.00 500000.00

{el
I

Conreb Cufrer 0nit 0 0.00 1 1 150,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 150000.00 1500@.00

-l 219-1 Plate Compactor unit 0 0.00 2 2 80,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.00 40000.00 80000.00

trl Generator !nlt 0 0.00 3 3 300,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.00 100000.00 300000.00

-] W€ldinq Ma.hine unit 0 0.00 3 3 150,@0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.00 50000.00 1500m.00

*l 24 Aluminum Stel Ladder pc 0 0.00 1 1 2s,m0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 l.m 25000,00 25000.00

-l 12' Aluminum Stal Ladder pc. 0 0.00 1 I 13,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.m 13000.00 130@.00

0.00 415,000.00 0.00 0.00
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*l Grasutte6 unrt
14.00 20000.@

Leafblorer unt 0 0.m 5 5 90,000.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.00 18000,00 900s.0c.l Vabratory Compactor (walk behrnd) unit 0 1 1 500,0m.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 s@@0.00 5000m.0c
*l B.ttery Char96r unit 2 50,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.00 25000.00 50000,00
*l Non tnillad Aarial Wo* Flatform Vtlydrauli. 8r.rker, Claw,compr@r unit 0 0.00 I I 2,0@,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 2000000.00 2000000.00

""1
GPS !nit 0 0.00 l0 10 60,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.m 50@.00 60000.00.l Ready Mit (asphalt &oncret6) L.S 1 I 6,000,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 l.m 5000000.00 6@00@.00

-l EmuLiif*d Asphah (CS9l)/drum. LS 200 200 3,@,@.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 200.00 150m.00 3000000.0(

-l Hot Aephalt (6010) drums 1.5 250 250 3,750,000.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 250.00 150@.00 3750000.0c

-l R€fl6torired Rubberized Tr.ffi< Paint (whtto) gals L.S 2m0 2000 5,0@,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2,000.@ 30@.00 6000000.0c
*J Refktorizod Rubb6.ired Traffb PEint (yellow) glls L.S 700 2,r00,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 700,00 3000.00 2100000,00

-l The/moplastic Paint (white) L,S 1 I 6,000,@0.00 0 0.00 0 0"00 0 0.00 1.00 60@000.@ 6000000.00

"rl
Th.mophstic P.int (y€llow) L.S 1 1 3,@,000.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 3000m0.00 3m0000.00

el
I

ThermophEtE P.int (blue) LS 1 1 1,@,m0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 r.00 1000000.00 10000@.00.l Ghs b6ds LS I 2,000,@0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 20@000.00 2000000,00

^l himer L.S 1 1 2,000,000.00 0 0.00 0 0 1.00 2000000.00 2mom.00
,rl Signs, Prchibitory R€strichv€

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

-l inskuction Hazard Mark€r, Guide/Road
0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0,00 0 0.00 0.@ 0.0c

^l
Rai$d Pavemont w/nub & washers,

L.S 1 1 2,000,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 2000000.00 2000000.0c
,rl Solet€d GEnula. Ilateriah L5 1 1 2,000,0@.@ 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 1.m 20m000.m 2m00@,00
,sl

I
Aggr€g.te Ba* Cour 1 1 6,000,0@.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.@ 1.00 6000000.00 6000000.00

^l Pe gzc Aravel L.S 1 i 2,000,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 2@@0.00 200@00.00

-l Grawl G-3/4, Gl L.S 1 I 2,000,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 r.00 2000000.00 2000000.00

^l
& Uniforms Cl-shirts, rubber

L.S I 1 1,0@,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 1000000.00 1000000.00
,al

I

construatbn aamenl paints, cW naalg, GI Ti€
L,S 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.0c

*l bl6d€s & nyloo, rackhammer biB, plumbjng acae$ri€s, pa,nt brush€s&
bllo6, Daiot trav. orimer oaint- Mint thinnar eh-) L.S 1 1 4,0@,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 1.m 4000000.@ 4000000.0c

-l Embankhent L5 1 I 2,0m,000.m 0 0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.00 1.00 2000000.m 20omm.0a

-l Empty Sack LS I 1 1,@,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.m 1000000.00 1000000.00*l Basic Hrghway Maintenance Equipment (t@ls & a(e9ri6) L.S I 1 2,500,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 2500000.00 25000@.00
*l Bridge Equipmeht paint & bridge p.inting L,S 1 1 2,000,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.@ 20000m.00 2000000.00*l EquipmcnV Minor T@ls Repair L.S 1 I 2f000,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 20m000.00 200q)00.00*l Minor shov€|, stecl malbq pickmatto.& r.ke, ob,

L.S 1 1 2,@,ooo.oo 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 2000@0.00 2000000.0(.i Eituminous Mat€rhb (coldmk, pegacol, Rrgrol) L.S 1 I 4,000,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 L00 4000m0.m 400m00.0c*l ft€mium (XCS GqSOUNE) L.S 1 1 4,0@,0m.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 1.@ 4000000.00 4000000.0c*l De*l (Maant) LS 1 1 4,@,0@,00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 4@0000.m 4000000.00
sl

I
LubrEants L.S 1 I 3,000,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 3000000.@ 3000000.00

,rl Fuel (varbls swi.€ vehi.hs) L.S 1 1 5,000,000.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 1.00 s000000.00 5000000.00
*l Sp6edy moistur€ !nil 2 400,000.00 0 0.00 o 0.00 0 0.00 2.00 200000.00 400000.00
$l

I
Dltital bahnce 201(9. X I g snsvily unt 2 2 300,000.00 0 0,00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.00 15m00.m 30@00.00

-l t4shani.al h@W duty balan(e 20lq x I *nsiwity 0nit 2 2 300,m0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 2,N 150000.m 300000.0c
*l Coring machin€ engioe onv unit 2 2 130,m0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.@ 650m.00 13mm.0c*l Aberbent reagent (cal. Carbile) unit 10 10 60,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 10.m 5000.00 60000.00

-l Chemical sodium sulfab botle 10 10 10,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.00 1000.00 10000.00

140,000.00 140,000.00 0.m 0.00
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9t Sodium Hydrcxiie botth 10.m s00.00 50@.0

99 Sodium $lf.te botd. 10 l0 20,00.@ 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0,m l0.m 2@0.m 20000.0(

l@ bottb 10 10 50,m0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 10.00 smo.m 50000.d

10t Ammonrum oxaLb 5009. botth 10 10 @,0@.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.m 10.00 6000.@ 60000.0c

102 Barium chloide boftle 10 10 50,0m.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.00 5000.00 50000.0c

103 GVcorins bo&l€ 10 10 50,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 10.00 5000.00 50000.0c

lo4 T.lc lkilo kilo 10 10 50,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.@ 5m0.00 50m0.0c

105 G.s M.sk pc. 25 7,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 25.00 300.00 7500.@

l06 Sh@s pet 25 23 150,m0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 25.00 6@0.m 150000.00

to7

Conau nabhs

0

0

0.@

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.@

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.m

0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.m 0.00

,tGprlr

I

rnd lilalntanrncc

R€p.ar and M.intcnrn.c of Offi(.Buildin9, Equipmcnt and othar $ryk.. l.s 1

0

I

0.00

950,000.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

950000.00

0.00

950000.00

2 MsdLn@ut and Oth6r Op.nting Exp€n*s l.s 1 1 300,mo.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 1.00 30@0.00 3000@.m

3 i/l.bri.b (h.rd\r.c, toob, plumbing and .l6tri.!l sppty) l.s I 1 500,m0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.m 1.00 500000.00 500000.0(

Rcpair of Xarox Machin6 l.s 1 1 l@,m0.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0-m 1.00 1000@.m 1mo00,c

5 Muhifun.tbnrl dbinfcEon chambGr unit 0 0.00 ? 2 1,500,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.@ 2,00 75000.00 1500000,0(

HI-889/SiR-238 l.t 1 1 150,0m.m 0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 !.00 r50000.00 1S0000.0(

HL.*slSF1-777 l.s I 1 75,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75000,00 75000.fi

I Hl-999/5Fl-962 l.s 1 1 75,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0,00 1.00 75000.00 75000.0c

9 Hl-1154/S,qE-303 l.s 1 I 75,000.q) 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 750@.00 75m0.0c

10 HI-1423/SAE-208 l.s 1 1 75,0m.@ 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75&0.00 75m0.00

tl HI-14264JR-287 l.s 1 I 75,0m.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75@.00 75m0.00

t2 Hr.r589/5FP972 l.s I I 150,m0.m 0 0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.00 1.00 l5@@.00 150000.m

13 Hl-t645 ISFP-LrZ l.s 1 1 75,0m.00 0 0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.00 1.00 75m0.m 75mO.m

HI-3124/S,qE-443 l.s 1 I 150,000.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 1.00 150000.00 150000.00

l5 HIJ4352/5F r{68 l.s I I 150,0m.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 15m00.00 150000,0(

t6 HI-4426/5HG-159 l.s I 1 150,000.00 0 0.00 o 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 15m00.00 150000.0(

\7 Hr-4503/CLE-711 l.s 1 1 75,m0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.@ 1.00 75000.00 75000.0(

l8 Ht{5434A1-362 Ls 1 1 150,0@.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 1.00 1sMm.m 150000.0c

19 lit<555/sHH-532 l.s 1 I r50,000.@ 0 0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.00 1.00 150000.00 15@0.0(

a tJ-3€,'5-scz-577 t.s 1 1 200,m0.@ 0 0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.00 1.00 20@00.00 2m000.0(

2! HI-45704GS.629 l.s 1 I 75,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.@ 1.00 75@.00 75@0.00

u Hr-6068/58N-537 l.s I 75,00.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 1.00 75m0.m 75000.00

a HI.6069/NR-4860 1.3 1 1 75,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 r.00 75m0.00 75m0.m

24 HI.6070/ilR-5759 l.s 1 75,000-@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75000,q) 75000.00

x fll'6071/ow-8597 l.s 1 1 75,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75000.00 75000.@

x tlt-6072lox-2t07 l.s 1 I 7s,000.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75000.00 75000.00

D Hl-6098/OY- 1922 I I 75,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75@0.00 75000.0(

l0 10 5,000.@ 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00

l.s
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-l Hl-6099/OX- 14 14 l.s 1.00 75m0.00 75000.00

-l Ht4l@lo\-2752 l.s 1 1 75,m0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75000.@ 75000.00

-l HI-6329,/8G1365 l.s 1 1 150,000.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 150000.00 t5oom.0(

31 HI {500/SrC(-3 1 0 l.s 1 1 75,000.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 r.00 75000.00 750m.0c

.l H1.6501/030610 t.5 1 1 75,@0,00 0 0 0-@ 0 0.00 1.m 75000.00 75000.0c

*l HI-6502/5g-322 t.s I 1 75,@0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75000.00 75000.0c

-l Ht-6619/FOK-793 LS 1 1 75,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75000.00 75000,0c

*l HI6520/FOJ-893 LS I 1 75,m0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75000.00 75000.0c

.l HI{621/FOJ-817 t5 1 1 1S0,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 150000.00 150000.0c

.l Hts622lFOH-7O4 L5 1 1 75,000.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75000.00 75000.0c

-l H1-66231Fc6414 LS 1 1 75,@0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75000.00 750m.00

.l HI{624/FOH-802 ts 1 L 75,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1,00 75000.m 750@.00

.l Hr-6525/A3OO28 ls 1 I 75,m0.6 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75000.00 75000.00

nrl Ht{6'26lt214A3 LS I I 75,m0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75m0.00 75000.00

.l HI {622A3s530 LS 1 I 75,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 r.00 7500c.00 75000.0r

*l HI-6628/A48684 L5 1 1 150,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 1.00 150000.00 150000.0c

*l Hr-6629/A30031 15 I I 75,000.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 1.00 750m.00 75000.00

*l Lt-7075lrLO2t0 ts 1 75,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75000.00 75000.00

.l Hr-7076l!to5t5 L.S I 1 75,000.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 75000.00 75000.00

.J Ht-70771C3[[0'2 LS 1 I 150,m.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 t50m0.m 150000.00

*l TANO CRUISER SFG-284 1 I 1s0,m0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 1s0000.00 150000.00

."1 H2-199/5CU-824 LS 1 1 500,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 500000.@ 5m000.00

.l H2-258ISAJ-245 L.S I I 5m,@.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 50@0,m 50@00.00

.l H2-288lSAt-3Sl L,S 1 I 5m,000.00 0 0.00 0 o.m 0 0.00 1.00 500000.m 5000m.00

.l H2-?o2lStJ-2?r'. l.s 1 I 500,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 500000.00 50m00.00

*l H2-339/5rC(-382 l.s 1 1 500,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 5m000.00 5@000.00

.l H3-6454/5KV-668 l.s I 1 500,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 500000.@ 500000.00

*l H34767 LS I 1 150,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 Lm 150000.00 r50000.00

*l t.s 1 I 500,0m.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 500@0.00 50m00.00

.l Hil-794 1,5 t 1 250,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 250000.00 500m.00

.l l,-1425 t.s 1 I 5m,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 5000@.00 5{m00,00

,"1 r-2-1520 l.s I 1 5@,0m.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.@ lm 500000.00 500000.0(

-l 2+4'54 Ls 1 1 250,@.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 250@0.00 250@0.00

.J Asphait Concrete Iqixer L,S 1 1 1m,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 100000.00 1@00.0(

.l Asphalt Keftle l.s 1 1 150,000.00 0 0,00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 150000.00 150000.0(

.l A?hall Crack Sealing MACHINE L.S I I 150,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 150000.00 150000.0c

-l Chainswfll-115) l.s 1 1 50,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0-00 1.00 50000.00 50000.0c

651
I

Chainewcrl-116) L,S I I 50,@0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 50000.00 50000.0c

*l Ja.khammer (3units) L,S I I 150,000.@ 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 1.00 1500m.00 15@00,0c

.l J5-12t0@en Pdfler Lroht T@r Vqcn€rator L,S 1 t s0,000.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 5@00.00 50000.0c

*l Chainew (4units) L,S 4 400.@.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 4.N 100000.@ ffi.0c

*l Asphalt Boler (2) LS I 1 1m,0m.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1,00 100000.m r00000.0c

W.lk Behind Vibratory Compa.tor I 1 50,m0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 5m00.00 500m.00

75,000.m 0.00 0 0.00

L.S
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